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Fencers (present, structured order - 45 fencers)
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num name and first name club country

HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE
KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE
HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN
MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN

17 ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN
7 TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN

BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN
12 ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN
10 SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN

9 SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN
4 GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN

15 JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN
25 SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN
25 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN

8 TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN
ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN

12 TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN

25 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN
15 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN

RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
1 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

37 BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN
21 BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN

25 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN
5 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN
5 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN
1 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN

17 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN
25 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN

FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN
17 ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN
25 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN
12 VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN

ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN
17 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN
37 VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN

KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK
PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK
BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK
LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK
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Formula of the competition
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45 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

45 fencers

9 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

45 qualifiers

Round No 2

45 fencers

9 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

45 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 45 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN  4  V  V  V 0.750 9 19 1
BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  2  V 0.750 7 17 2
BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN  2  1  V  V 0.500 -2 13 4
HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE  2  V  2  V 0.500 0 14 3
VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN  1  0  3  2 0.000 -14 6 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN  4  3  V  2 0.250 -3 14 4
BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE  V  2  V  V 0.750 7 17 2
BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN  2  1  1  3 0.000 -13 7 5
KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN  V  1  1  V 0.500 -3 12 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN  3  2  V  V 0.500 -2 15 3
KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK  V  4  V  V 0.750 8 19 2
GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN  3  3  1  3 0.000 -10 10 5
BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN  4  0  2  V 0.250 -7 11 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN  4  4  V  V 0.500 6 18 3
BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN  V  1  V  V 0.750 7 16 2
ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN  1  1  0  V 0.250 -9 7 4
PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK  1  0  0  1 0.000 -18 2 5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK  V  3  V  4 0.500 3 17 3
MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN  2  V  V  2 0.500 -3 14 4
BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  4  V  V 0.750 9 19 1
VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN  2  3  2  1 0.000 -12 8 5
JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN  V  V  0  V 0.750 3 15 2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  3  0  V 0.500 -2 13 4
GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN  1  1  2  0 0.000 -16 4 5
BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN  V  V  2  4 0.500 4 16 2
BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK  4  V  3  V 0.500 3 17 3
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE  V  V  4  V 0.750 9 19 1
TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN  1  V  4  V 0.500 5 15 3
RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN  0  0  3  V 0.250 -11 8 5
ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  3 0.750 2 18 2
ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN  4  0  4  V 0.250 -5 13 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN  2  V  2  0 0.250 -9 9 5
SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  2  V  2 0.500 -1 14 2
LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE  3  V  4  2 0.250 -3 14 4
TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN  V  3  V  1 0.500 -2 14 3
SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  3  V  V 0.750 7 18 1
FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 16 3
STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE  V  1  3  V 0.500 0 14 4
SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN  3  V V4  V 0.750 3 17 2
BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN  0  3  2  3 0.000 -12 8 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN 1.000 15 20 qualifier
2 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN 1.000 14 20 qualifier
3 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 1.000 12 20 qualifier
4 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier
4 GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier
6 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 9 19 qualifier
6 KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE 0.750 9 19 qualifier
6 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN 0.750 9 19 qualifier
9 KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK 0.750 8 19 qualifier

10 VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 7 18 qualifier
11 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 7 17 qualifier
11 HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.750 7 17 qualifier
13 SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.750 7 16 qualifier
14 SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN 0.750 3 17 qualifier
15 JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.750 3 15 qualifier
16 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 2 18 qualifier
17 ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN 0.500 6 18 qualifier
18 TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN 0.500 5 15 qualifier
19 TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN 0.500 4 16 qualifier
20 BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK 0.500 3 17 qualifier
20 LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK 0.500 3 17 qualifier
22 FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 2 16 qualifier
23 HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE 0.500 0 14 qualifier
23 STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.500 0 14 qualifier
25 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
26 ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 -2 15 qualifier
27 TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.500 -2 14 qualifier
28 BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 0.500 -2 13 qualifier
28 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 -2 13 qualifier
30 MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN 0.500 -3 14 qualifier
31 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN 0.500 -3 12 qualifier
32 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.250 -3 14 qualifier
32 LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.250 -3 14 qualifier
34 ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
35 BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
36 ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.250 -9 9 qualifier
37 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.250 -9 7 qualifier
38 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN 0.250 -11 8 qualifier
39 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN 0.000 -10 10 qualifier
40 BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 0.000 -12 8 qualifier
40 VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN 0.000 -12 8 qualifier
42 BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
43 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
44 GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
45 PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK 0.000 -18 2 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    9:50    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN  0  2  3  0 0.000 -15 5 5
TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN  V  0  0  V 0.500 0 10 3
TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN  V  V  4  V 0.750 12 19 1
SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN  V  V  V  3 0.750 6 18 2
DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  0  0  V 0.500 -3 10 4

Poule No 2    9:50    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN  2  3  2  3 0.000 -9 10 5
BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  4  V  V 0.750 11 19 1
ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN  V  V  V  1 0.750 2 16 3
RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN  V  0  2  0 0.250 -10 7 4
LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK V4  1  V  V 0.750 6 15 2

Poule No 3    9:50    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN  1  V  V  0 0.500 -5 11 3
ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN  0  4  V  2 0.250 -6 11 4
RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN  0  2  2  3 0.000 -13 7 5
BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 2

Poule No 4    9:50    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN  V  V  4  V 0.750 7 19 1
BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN  2  3  V  V 0.500 3 15 3
FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN  2  V  2  V 0.500 0 14 4
ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN  3  0  1  2 0.000 -14 6 5

Poule No 5    9:50    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN  2  2  3  2 0.000 -11 9 5
SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN  V  V  V  0 0.750 7 15 2
GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN  V  0  V  V 0.750 2 15 3
ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  1  3  1 0.250 -8 10 4
HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE  V  V  3  V 0.750 10 18 1

Poule No 6    9:50    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN  V  V  2  3 0.500 2 15 3
BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN  1  1  1  3 0.000 -14 6 5
STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE  2  V  2  2 0.250 -5 11 4
KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  0 0.750 2 15 2
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Poule No 7    9:50    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN  1  V  2  V 0.500 -1 13 4
GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE  4  V  V  4 0.500 6 18 2
RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN  3  4  V  V 0.500 3 17 3

Poule No 8    9:50    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 15 3
BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN  0  2  1  V 0.250 -10 8 4
HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 2
VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN  3  2  3  1 0.000 -11 9 5

Poule No 9    9:50    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK  2  2  1  4 0.000 -11 9 5
PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2
KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN  V  3  V  V 0.750 4 18 3
VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  4  V 0.750 9 19 1
MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN  V  1  3  2 0.250 -8 11 4

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 03.02.2018 16:01



Fülöp Mihály Gyermek Férfi Tõr Verseny
Esztergom, 2018. február 03.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN 1.000 12 20 qualifier
5 TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN 0.750 12 19 qualifier
6 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 11 19 qualifier
7 HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE 0.750 10 18 qualifier
8 VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 9 19 qualifier
9 JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.750 7 19 qualifier

10 BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK 0.750 7 17 qualifier
10 HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.750 7 17 qualifier
12 SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN 0.750 7 15 qualifier
13 SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN 0.750 6 18 qualifier
14 PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK 0.750 6 17 qualifier
15 LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK 0.750 6 15 qualifier
16 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN 0.750 4 18 qualifier
17 ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN 0.750 4 17 qualifier
18 ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN 0.750 2 16 qualifier
19 GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.750 2 15 qualifier
19 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 2 15 qualifier
21 LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.500 6 18 qualifier
22 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN 0.500 3 17 qualifier
23 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN 0.500 3 15 qualifier
24 SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.500 2 15 qualifier
25 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 1 15 qualifier
26 FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 0 14 qualifier
27 TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN 0.500 0 10 qualifier
28 TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.500 -1 13 qualifier
29 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 -3 10 qualifier
30 BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN 0.500 -5 11 qualifier
31 STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
32 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.250 -6 11 qualifier
33 MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
34 ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
35 BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
36 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN 0.250 -10 7 qualifier
37 ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.000 -9 10 qualifier
38 BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
38 KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
38 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
41 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
42 BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
42 VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
44 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
45 GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN 0.000 -20 0 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 1.000 29 40 qualifier
2 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.875 25 39 qualifier
3 KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE 0.875 24 39 qualifier
4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.875 22 39 qualifier
5 SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN 0.875 21 38 qualifier
6 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.875 19 37 qualifier
7 GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.875 13 35 qualifier
8 VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.750 16 37 qualifier
9 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN 0.750 14 35 qualifier

10 HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.750 14 34 qualifier
11 JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.750 10 34 qualifier
12 SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN 0.750 10 32 qualifier
13 TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN 0.625 16 35 qualifier
14 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN 0.625 12 36 qualifier
15 BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK 0.625 10 34 qualifier
16 HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE 0.625 10 32 qualifier
17 LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK 0.625 9 32 qualifier
18 SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN 0.625 9 31 qualifier
19 ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN 0.625 8 34 qualifier
20 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN 0.625 1 30 qualifier
21 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.625 1 29 qualifier
22 TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN 0.500 5 25 qualifier
23 FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 2 30 qualifier
24 ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN 0.500 -1 30 qualifier
25 TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.500 -3 27 qualifier
26 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 -4 29 qualifier
27 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 -5 23 qualifier
28 LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.375 3 32 qualifier
29 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.375 -2 29 qualifier
30 KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK 0.375 -3 28 qualifier
31 STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.375 -5 25 qualifier
32 ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.375 -10 25 qualifier
33 MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN 0.375 -11 25 qualifier
34 BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN 0.375 -12 22 qualifier
35 BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 0.375 -12 21 qualifier
36 PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK 0.375 -12 19 qualifier
37 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN 0.250 -21 15 qualifier
38 ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.125 -18 19 qualifier
39 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.125 -24 12 qualifier
40 BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 0.000 -23 17 qualifier
40 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN 0.000 -23 17 qualifier
42 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN 0.000 -25 15 qualifier
43 VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN 0.000 -26 14 qualifier
44 BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN 0.000 -27 13 qualifier
45 GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN 0.000 -36 4 qualifier
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1 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 MURVAI Benedek AVA

32 ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS    15/4

17 LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO

9 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE

56 ---------

41 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP

24 ÕRY Csaba BHSE    15/3

25 TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

40 BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    14/4

57 ---------

8 VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS

5 SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE

60 ---------

37 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE

28 LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA    15/12

21 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS

44 BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE    15/4

53 ---------

12 SCHMÉL László BHSE

13 TÓTH Marcell AVA

52 ---------

45 GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY

20 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC    15/3

29 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS

36 PIROG Ádám POZSONY    15/7

61 ---------

4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS

BAGDÁNY Albert

Tableau of 32

ILLÉS Vajk
   15/2

LANCARIC Branislav

HOLY Lev
   15/7

BÓNIS Márk Lotár

ÕRY Csaba
   15/14

TÓTH László Gergõ

VASVÁRI Bence
   15/12

SOÓS Márton Levente

LARYS Mátyás
   15/2

SPITZ Lóránt

SCHMÉL László
   15/2

TÓTH Marcell

KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás
   15/3

BUDAHÁZY Bernát

BENYUS András
   15/4

BAGDÁNY Albert

Tableau of 16

HOLY Lev

   15/7

ÕRY Csaba

VASVÁRI Bence

   15/14

SOÓS Márton Levente

SCHMÉL László

   15/8

TÓTH Marcell

BENYUS András

   15/12

BAGDÁNY Albert

ÕRY Csaba

SCHMÉL László

BENYUS András
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3 KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

30 KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY    15/7

19 ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 RUBIN Mattia TUS

11 JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY

54 ---------

43 VILÁGHY András ZVE

22 TÓTH Barnabás FTC    15/3

27 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS

38 ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS    15/7

59 ---------

6 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS

7 GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY

58 ---------

39 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

26 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS    15/4

23 FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS

42 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE    15/3

55 ---------

10 HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA

15 BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY

31 STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA

34 BÁNKI Máté AVA    15/9

63 ---------

2 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS

KNOB Vladimir

Tableau of 32

BÖDÕ Péter
   15/3

ÕZ Vencel Ágoston

RUBIN Mattia
   15/6

JUHOS Benedek

TÓTH Barnabás
   15/10

DOBAY Ádám

BUDAHÁZY Ambrus
   15/14

GÉMES Ádám

ANDAI Balázs
   15/4

FEHÉR Flórián

HASIK Jáchym
   15/4

BOTLÓ Dániel

SÓS Levente
   15/8

BÁNKI Máté

BÁLINT Álmos
   15/11

KNOB Vladimir

Tableau of 16

RUBIN Mattia

   15/7

TÓTH Barnabás

DOBAY Ádám

   15/5

GÉMES Ádám

HASIK Jáchym

   11/4

BOTLÓ Dániel

BÁLINT Álmos

   15/2

KNOB Vladimir

TÓTH Barnabás

HASIK Jáchym

BÁLINT Álmos
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1 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

Tableau of 8

8 ÕRY Csaba BHSE    15/5

5 SCHMÉL László BHSE

4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS    15/7

3 KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK

6 TÓTH Barnabás FTC    15/8

7 HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA

2 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS    15/14

BAGDÁNY Albert

Semi-finals

BENYUS András
   15/10

TÓTH Barnabás

HASIK Jáchym
   15/11

BAGDÁNY Albert

Final

HASIK Jáchym

   15/3
BAGDÁNY Albert
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page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BAGDÁNY Albert SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN
2 HASIK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
3 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS HUN
3 TÓTH Barnabás FTC HUN
5 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS HUN
6 KNOB Vladimir SOKOL STERNBERK CZE
7 SCHMÉL László BHSE HUN
8 ÕRY Csaba BHSE HUN
9 SOÓS Márton Levente BHSE HUN

10 GÉMES Ádám CSOMORKÁNY HUN
11 VASVÁRI Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN
12 TÓTH Marcell AVA HUN
13 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN
14 BOTLÓ Dániel SOMORJA SVK
15 HOLY Lev SOKOL BRNO CZE
16 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS HUN
17 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS HUN
18 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
19 JUHOS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN
20 LANCARIC Branislav SOMORJA SVK
21 SÓS Levente CSOMORKÁNY HUN
22 ÕZ Vencel Ágoston AVA HUN
23 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC HUN
24 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS HUN
25 FEHÉR Flórián TÖREKVÉS HUN
26 TÓTH László Gergõ HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
27 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS HUN
28 LARYS Mátyás TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
29 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS HUN
30 ILLÉS Vajk TÖREKVÉS HUN
31 BÁNKI Máté AVA HUN
32 BÖDÕ Péter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN
33 KENDERESSY Áron POZSONY SVK
34 STEPNICKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
35 MURVAI Benedek AVA HUN
36 PIROG Ádám POZSONY SVK
37 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
38 ZICHÓ Barnabás TÖREKVÉS HUN
39 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
40 BENDE Rolland SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN
40 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN
42 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
43 VILÁGHY András ZVE HUN
44 BÓDIS Kristóf BHSE HUN
45 GUZMICS Matyas SZOMBATHELY HUN
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